Senator Greg Rothman
Senator For A Day
Thursday, October 9, 2025

Pennsylvania State Capitol, Harrisburg

8:00 a.m.

8:30 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

PROGRAM SCHEDULE

Registration & Group Photos
East Wing Rotunda

Welcome & Introductions

Senator Greg Rothman

8E-A & 8E-B, East Wing

All attendees participate

Understanding The Legislative Process
TBD

8E-A & 8E-B, East Wing

All attendees participate

Committee Meetings

Lunch
East Wing Lunch Tables

General Session
8E-A & 8E-B, East Wing
All attendees participate

Dismissal

COMMITTEE ROOM ASSIGNMENTS

Communications and Technology - 156 Capitol Building

Education - 461 Capitol Building

Health and Human Services - Hearing Room 1, North Office Building

State Government — Hearing Room 2, North Office Building

Transportation - Hearing Room 3, North Office Building




